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Waka te Tasman - SATURDAY - event 2

Speed Bib#
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84
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59
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11 November 2022

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 12/11/22, 12:36 PM

Name/City Age
Here Comes Trouble Motueka 0 W6
Puru Tai Tama Motueka 0 Wo
Nga Kohine O Hinekirikiri Motueka 0 W6
Huligans Motueka 0 Wé6
Urutira td Maitahi 0 Wwo
Maitahi Aorere Ki Tai Maitahi 0 Wo
Six Pack Motueka 0 Wo
Lowded Waitaha 0 Wo
Autoroa Motueka 0 W6
Tokangawha Motueka 0 Wo

Female
Name/City Age

Nga Kohine O Hinekirikiri Motueka 0

Urutira td Maitahi 0

Division: W6 10km - Novice Mixed

Name/City Age
Maitahi Aorere Ki Tai Maitahi 0
Lowded Waitaha 0

5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

Division

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Novice Mixed

Mixed
Boys

Girls
Mixed

Girls

Rangatahi Mixed

Novice Mixed

Rangatahi Mixed

Rangatahi Mixed

Div.

w NN RN PR

P1.

Sex Sex
0

F 1

F 2
0
0
0
0
0



Division: W6 10km - Rangatahi Mixed

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 47:15 55 Six Pack Motueka 0
2 52:24 57 Autoroa Motueka
3 55:02 56 Tokangawha Motueka 0

Division: W6 5km - Intermediate Girls

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 41:15 84 Nga Kohine O Hinekirikiri Motueka 0
2 44:41 83 Urutira tt Maitahi 0

Division: W6 5km - Intermediate Mixed

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
39:17 86 Here Comes Trouble Motueka 0 W6 5km - Intermediate Mixed
2 43:34 101 Huligans Motueka

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad
from Stevens Creek Software



https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.stevenscreek.com&source=gmail-html&ust=1668298947105000&usg=AOvVaw1sH28SctYN7l-UUCV5G33Y
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